BRAE4S5F02(FE6LHRFR)

GE) mAERICIE, E2XHORRERLHT 5,
COMEFITIE, RRE(B)ERITEHIL,

TR 28 FEBBE R E NI HhEE
E4=F 2B KF
1 IRA
B EDE 360,000 A
2 X
(BfHL: M)
IRH &% 7%
FHENARE 0
HHEE 0
L& 0
LB E 0
RiA-HEEHE 0
=5 0
BERMERE 93,575 |RIiFEH
ENBALR 116,873 |3liF&E
PN 0
EHBME 90,582 |AlimEH
&kt 261,030
3 Th4E 98,970 M




FEBE SEMRE

XIAH DOAER
1EEMRE 20MEE SLAHE 4L0HE sSEHE-BEREDR

BRA

2B A&

6RBE 7HAMMENE SEHEBAER OAHE 10BBME
Alm B = mE| wAsE | xmew | JIE | BEEDE
4 FR28EE BHEHE 360,000 360,000
4 15|41 3F 2 R B 8 12,312 12,312 347,688
41 25|77 ARBURV AR 7 2,770 1,385 346,303
4| 25| Ty n—EEER AV 7 11,080 5,540 340,763
4| 25| K& 10 1,836 204 340,559
4| 27|F KF 8 637 637 339,922
4211 BEMK 10 25,727 2,858 337,064
4| 27|BEEEEAY 10 3,331 1,110 335,954
4| 27| AR R A 10 10,619 3,539 332,415
4| 27|12 B—2o R FIBRE 10 5,022 1,674 330,741
4| 30| ILIBMEMEHN 4R D 8 3,093 3,003 327,648
4| 30| BENEBHP 4R 5 8 3,670 3,670 323,978
5| 11|[&IE-EEHN 8 1,000 1,000 322,978
5| 25|7K:EH € 10 2,052 228 322,750
5| 27|{fF ARBEDHMHEERTE 8 918 918 321,832
5| 27/ &t 10 22,316 2,479 319,353
5| 27 S H B E AN 10 10,619 3,539 315,814
51 21| ( 2 —ry R H 10 5,022 1,674{ 314,140
5| 3T ILISHAABERRS SA S 8 3,093 3,093 311,047
5 31| BREHAEBTE 5AS 8 3,670 3,670 307,377
6] 27|+ HPAEKIOOERE 8 1,080 1,080 306,297
6] 27| /K EH & 10 1,836 204 306,093
6] 27|B&RA 10 14,315 1,590 304,503
6| 27|4E B AR 10 10,699 3,566 300,937
6] 27|/ 25— v R FRH - 10 5,022 1,674 299,263
6{ 30| ILEEETRIRERE 6B H 8 3,003 3,093 296,170
6| 30| B ¥HMETE 6AS 8 3,670 3,670 292,500




7] 25 KERE 10 1,944 216 292,284
7| 27|ERHK 10 13,084 1,453 290,831
7 27| ERBEE AN 10 3,661 1,220 289,611
7| 27| EEE RN 10 10,619 3,539 286,072
7| 2 A o 8—w R FI B 10 5,022 1,674 284,398
7| 31| ILEERTRREEE 1R 5 8 3,093 3,093 281,305
7 31| BREFHERE TRS 8 3,670 3,670 277,635
8| 25|7/KEH & 10 2,052 228 277,407
8| 20| BRA 10 11,102 1,233 276,174
8| 29|IE W EREM AN 10 10,619 3,539 272,635
8| 2911 a—Fy N FI A% 10 5,022 1,674 270,961
8] 31| ILFBHMEAREH 8AS 8 3,093 3,093 267,868
8| 31| i EEHEY 8RS 8 3,670 3,670 264,198
9] 26|/KE¥ £ 10 2,160 240 263,958
9| 27/ EAR 10 9,326 1,036 262,922
9| 27| HBEME A 10 10,623 3,541 259,381
9] 27|42 H— v FI ¥ 10 5,022{ 1,674 257,707|
9| 30| UGBS 9B A 8 3,093 3,003 254,614
9| 30| RRIFAIBEESL 9B % 8 3,670 3,670 250,944
10] 25[7KE¥ & 10 1,836 204 250,740
10| 27| EEBEERE 10 3,530 1,176 249,564
10| 27|B&H 10 12,599 1,399 248,165
10| 27 EREE R 10 10,623 3,541 244,624
10| 27|18 —xw F A 10 5,022 1,674 242,950
10| 30(ILEAE AKERBAER 8 10,000 10,000 232,950
10} 31 |WWEE#EREEEH 10A S 8 3,008 3,093 229,857
10| 31| BiEHEEEM 10AS 8 3,670 3,670 226,187
| 1|EBREBAR 8 2,570 2,570 223,617
11| 25{KE#H & 10 1,836 204 223,413
1] 28| FESKR 10 9,479 1,053 222,360
1] 28| BEER S 10 10,620 3,540 218,820
11} 28| A 2—F v FI R 10 5,022 1,674 217,146
1] o(iSETREEEH 1AL 8 3,093 3,093 214,053
11| 30| BAEMRREEEY 1AL 8 3,670 3,670 210,383
12| BTV A—EER 109 7 10,559 5,279 205,104




12{ 23|USBAE!) —fEAE 7 842 421 - 204,683
12| 26 7K e & 10 1,944 216 204,467
12| 27| E&RH 10 11,747 1,305 203,162
12| 27| S BEEHEEY 10 9,510 3,170 199,992
12( 27|14 2 —2u b F A F 10 5,022 1,674 198,318
120 3NUISHRRESRH 12840 8 3,003 3,093 195,225
12| 31| BIEHTRAME AR 128 % 8 3,670 3,670 191,555
HREIAV=V- 3K - 7 81,900 40,950 150,605
1| 25| 7K EH & 10 1,944 216 150,389
1] 27| B& 10 18,305 2,033 148,356
11 27| B BREE A 10 3,730 1,243 147,113
1 27| EHEEFERN 10 9,570 3,190 143,923
1] 27[1 2 2—Fu FI B 10 5,022 1,674 142,249
1) 31 ILUBBHEESE 1A 8 3,093 3,003 139,156
1] 31| BEHEMEFEHE 15 8 3,670 3670 . 135486
2| e|fRJ#BAREEER 124A% 8 7,200 7,200 128,286
21 27| KiE¥ & 10| 2,052 228 128,058
2| 27|BRAR 10 26,173 2,908 125,150
2] 27/ EEE K 10 7,816 2,605 122,545
2| 27|14 2—y b F B 10 5,022 1,674 120,871
2| 28| LIBBETRABREARL 2R % 8 3,003 3,093 117,778
2| 28| AiFBAREEEY 2R & 8 3,670 3,670 114,108
3| 27|7KERI & 10 1,836 204 113,904
3 27|BRH 10 25,974 2,886 111,018
3| 27| EEHEE AN 10 10,834 3,611 107,407
3| 2N A a—ruhFI 10 5,022 1,674 105,733
3| 3| WEETRARESH 3RS 8 3,093 3,093 102,640
3| 31| BEFRETH SAS 8 3,670 3,670 98,970
3 3R REREERY 12785 8 24,624 0 98,970
g & 360,000 669,410 261,030 98,970




